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ErgeschoR:

Windfang

Anrichte
Konditorei

Flur
Backen

Kochen
Diele
Café

Voraum
WC Damen

WC Herren

Abstellraum

Gammertingen, Sigmaringerstr. 43

Berechnung der Nutzflache

2,50 1,70 =
2,50x 2,75 =
8,54 x 4,62 = 39,45

-2,20x1,80 = 3,96 =
1,30x 1,10 =
4,62 x 5,11 = 23,60

+1,80x 0,60 = 1,08 =
3,94x2,70 =
1,60x 1,10 =
9,48 x 7,00 =
1,30x 1,10 =
1,80 x 32,00 = 5,40

-0,40x0,50 = 0,20 =
0,90 x 1,60 = 1,44

+1,50 x 2,20 = 3,30

-0,50x0,70=0,35 =
1,70x 2,10 =

4,25
6,87

33,49
1,43

24,68
10,63
1,76
66,36
1,43

5,20

4,39
3,57

/.3 % Putz

166,06
4,98

161,08




Obergeschof}
Wohnung

1 Windfang
Diele

N

e
Abstellraum
Bad

Kochen

Arbeiten
Wohnen

o N O U1 A W

9 Kind

10 Schlafen
19 Balkon

Zimmer
11 Windfang
12 WC
13 Diele
14 Flur
15 Zimmer
16 Dusche
17 Zimmer
18 Dusche
20 Balkon

2,02x1,90

2,50x2,75=

14,95

- 0,70x0,40= 0,28

1,00 x 2,00
1,30x1,10
3,00x 1,90
2,20 x 3,00
3,00 x 3,00

6,70x 6,36 =42,61
-1,40x1,80= 2,52

2,76 x 4,62
3,60x 4,62

15,50 x 2,00 = 31,00
+3,00x 2,00 = 6,00

=37,00

.J.3 % Putz

1,85x1,20
1,85x1,00
1,90x 2,30
2,20x 1,10
4,62 x 4,00
2,25x1,50
3,50x 4,62
2,25x1,50

2,00x5,40 =

10,80

/.3 % Putz

Gammertingen, Sigmaringerstr. 43
Wohnflachenberechnung nach DIN 283

3,84

14,67
2,00
2,00
5,70
6,60
9,00

40,09

12,75
16,63

18,50

131,98
3,96

128,02

2,22
1,85
4,37
2,42
18,48
3,38
16,17
3,378
5,40

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

57,67
1,73

N

N

55,94
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